Preliminary: Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies. All rights reserved
metaphase-tech.com
Metaphase Technologies
3412 Progress Drive, Unit C
Bensalem PA, 19020 - USA
DALL MetaBright™ Diffused
Axial Line Light

3412 Progress Drive, Unit C
Bensalem PA, 19020 - USA
ORDERING INFORMATION:
• M B - D A L L 3 0 6    -   □   - 2 4 -    □
W- White 6000k
R- Red 630nm
G- Green 530nm
B- Blue 470 nm
IRN- Infrared 850nm
IRL - Infrared  880nm
UVL - UV 395nm
UVS  - UV 365nm
RGB - 625nm / 530nm / 470nm
*BLANK- 10 ft. Flying Leads
  T- M12 Quick Disconnect
ILD- In Line Dimmer
ILS- In Line Strobe (customer  provide trigger info)
LL - Long Focal Lens
DRAWING & DETAILS:
metaphase-tech.com
Metaphase Technologies
3412 Progress Drive, Unit C
Bensalem PA, 19020 - USA
DALL MetaBright™ Diffused
Axial Line Light
Model:MB-DALL306
Please contact Metaphase Technologies for the
2D drawing of this light at:
215-639-8699 or